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RNAseq samples

Samples sequenced in India
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Samples sequenced at the CRG
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Distribution of the differences between control and regeneration gene pair correlations - absolut values
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Correlation between gene pairs

FBgn0033519_CG11825_mRNA FBgn0267605_CR45943_ncRNA
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FBgn0051781_CR31781_ncRNA FBgn0267568_CR45908_ncRNA
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FBgn0011274_Dif_mRNA FBgn0035104_CG13875_mRNA
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FBgn0031763_CG13996_mRNA FBgn0266178_pre−mod(mdg4)−B_mRNA
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FBgn0032856_CG16798_mRNA FBgn0051415_CG31415_mRNA
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FBgn0031677_CG14036_mRNA FBgn0037824_CG14684_mRNA
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FBgn0033519_CG11825_mRNA FBgn0039798_CG11313_mRNA

0

2

4

00096h 00h 15h 25h 00096h 00h 15h 25h
Time

F
P

K
M

sampleType
Control
Regeneration

gene_id
FBgn0033519_CG11825_mRNA
FBgn0039798_CG11313_mRNA



Correlation between gene pairs

FBgn0040099_lectin−28C_mRNA FBgn0263447_CR43470_ncRNA
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FBgn0032856_CG16798_mRNA FBgn0261636_CR42719_ncRNA

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

00096h 00h 15h 25h 00096h 00h 15h 25h
Time

F
P

K
M

sampleType
Control
Regeneration

gene_id
FBgn0032856_CG16798_mRNA
FBgn0261636_CR42719_ncRNA



Correlation between gene pairs

FBgn0085784_CR41379_pseudogene FBgn0264600_CR43949_ncRNA

0

1

2

3

4

00096h 00h 15h 25h 00096h 00h 15h 25h
Time

F
P

K
M

sampleType
Control
Regeneration

gene_id
FBgn0085784_CR41379_pseudogene
FBgn0264600_CR43949_ncRNA


	Overview of RNA-seq samples
	Correlation between gene pairs

